

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
0901E-391 0901W-391
JACKSON COUNTY
PCN I37W I37X
Engineers Estimate: \$201,386.50

Prepared on: 05/20/2014

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>ANDERSON CONTRACTORS PIERRE, SD</i>		<i>J.V. BAILEY CO., INC. RAPID CITY, SD</i>	
BID ITEM	PROJECT 090E-391 PCN I37W	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
NUMBER	BID ITEM						
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	25,000.00	25,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
110E1100	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	98.5	SQYD	175.00	17,237.50	275.00	27,087.50
380E5100	CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCED PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR	98.5	SQYD	395.00	38,907.50	350.00	34,475.00
380E6110	INSERT STEEL BAR IN PCC PAVEMENT	140	EACH	20.00	2,800.00	30.00	4,200.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	18	HOUR	23.55	423.90	23.55	423.90
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1514	UNIT	5.00	7,570.00	1.10	1,665.40
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LUMP	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	2	EACH	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
BID ITEM	PROJECT 090W-391 PCN I37X	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
NUMBER	BID ITEM						
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	25,000.00	25,000.00	30,600.00	30,600.00
110E1100	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	75.1	SQYD	175.00	13,142.50	275.00	20,652.50
380E5100	CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCED PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR	75.1	SQYD	395.00	29,664.50	350.00	26,285.00
380E6110	INSERT STEEL BAR IN PCC PAVEMENT	140	EACH	20.00	2,800.00	30.00	4,200.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	12	HOUR	23.55	282.60	23.55	282.60
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1634	UNIT	5.00	8,170.00	1.10	1,797.40
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LUMP	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	2	EACH	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
			TOTAL		224,998.50		241,869.30

Bid Opening Date: 04/15/2014 - 2:00 PM